
Stella Maris Employee Directory

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Personal Services

Sawyer Gauthier Branch Manager sgauthier@pcu.ca 902-963-3916

Tomi Ajayi Financial Services Officer tajayi@pcu.ca 902-708-5044

Vickie Adams Financial Services Officer vadams@pcu.ca 902-708-0117

Kamryn Gallant Member Service Representative kagallant@pcu.ca 902-708-5060

Monique Pound Member Service Representative mpound@pcu.ca 902-708-5062

Twyla Doucette Member Service Representative tdoucette@pcu.ca 902-708-5073

Heather Doucette Member Service Representative II hdoucette@pcu.ca 902-812-5583


